SO U RC EWEB® E-mail: Tel: Business-Whatsapp:

office@lionintergroup.com  +44 20 3769 3404 +44 7858 827067
Products

@

This document was created on 13.08.2025 and includes all products of
the brand:

Mooni

The current document can be downloaded here:

DIRECT LINK

In the product catalog, these PDF documents can be generated at any level of the
hierarchy by clicking on the icon.

@09 < Bl 0 @ products.sourceweb.ag ) & (4]
m SOURCEWEB' |
Home Categories w Brands w Aboutus w
w Products

Home [ -> SourceWeb Medical AG [5) -> Protective equipment [ -> Protective masks [ -> 3M 1860

[


mailto:office@lionintergroup.com
https://products.lionintergroup.com/en/pdf/create/?brandid=12

Table of contents

Protective equipment
Gloves
Mooni Nitrile Gloves



SO U RC EWE B® Generated on 13.08.2025

Page 1 from 1
w Products

Mooni Nitrile Gloves

oot AL

Powder-free examination gloves. Also provides safe contact with food. b
Mooni NG-5 Blue is a powder-free, non-sterile medical examination glove (class 1) for '
single use.

It is also suitable for handling greasy and watery foods.

« CE Declaration of Conformity
* Mooni EU Declaration of Conformity

EU Regulation 2016/425 and MDD 93/42/EEG:
* EN 455-1-2-3

*EN 420

« EN 16523-1:2015

* EN 374-1:2016

*« EN ISO 374-2

*«EN ISO 374-5

« EN 388:2016

Products used with food
« EN 1186 (aqueous and fatty foods)

US Test Reports

* ASTM D6319
* US FDA 21 CFR 177.26000

}- Declaration of Compliance

https://products.lionintergroup.com/en/medical/protective-equipment/gloves/mooni-nitrile-gloves.html


https://content.lionintergroup.com/files/4Q3K8rAYrgJGQYP.pdf
https://products.lionintergroup.com/en/medical/protective-equipment/gloves/mooni-nitrile-gloves.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

